
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 660 & Under, Handicapped

Maiden, NC1 Evils of 187 Inc 1928241 2,963

Haw River, NC2 Holly Rollers 1928614 2,860

Franklin, NC3 Slingin' Wood Pro Shop 1908097 2,805

Kernersville, NC4 GRL PWR 1928213 2,797

Lenoir, NC5 Pin Addicts 1916465 2,792

Hendersonville, NC6 Girls with Balls 1912275 2,790

Bolivia, NC7 Pin Pushing Dames 1907913 2,760

Fayetteville, NC8 Apex Lady Rolers 1916208 2,753

Winston Salem, NC9 Keglerettes 2 1916627 2,738

Haw River, NC10 Bowlerinas 1928615 2,720

Charlotte, NC11 Full Throttle # 3 1915896 2,716

Reidsville, NC12 Bowling Friends 1915868 2,703

West End, NC13 Sparetime 1930542 2,701

Graham, NC14 Just Friends 1915926 2,693

Roxboro, NC15 GOLDEN GIRLS 1928951 2,692

Kernersville, NC16 Ebonites 2 1928485 2,689

Lenoir, NC17 Crazy Ladies 1916466 2,671

Greensboro, NC18 High Hopes 1922023 2,668

Statesville, NC19 Pla Mor Splitters 1915960 2,652

Concord, NC20 CHARLOTTE CROWN 1908899 2,640

High Point, NC21 The Four Survivors 1912968 2,632

Burlington, NC22 Karen Underwood Team 1 1915940 2,625

Havelock, NC23 HERE COMES TROUBLE 1906345 2,614

Kernersville, NC24 Ebonites 1 1928486 2,572

Lexington, NC25 Carolina Girls 1909532 2,560

Statesville, NC26 Pla Mor Alley Cats 1915961 2,546

Franklin, NC27 Some Pins 1903662 2,529

Pilot Mtn, NC28 Scenic Ford 1915933 2,466

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 661 & Over, Handicapped

Troutman, NC1 Hold Me Up 1901473 3,068

Maiden, NC2 Girls o f 187 Inc 1928240 3,065

Randleman, NC3 Disorderly Ladies 1916353 2,865

Charlotte, NC4 Gettin the bag 1935279 2,857

Greensboro, NC5 Nuttin But Trouble 4 1922516 2,812

Cherokee, NC6 The Alley Gators 1912119 2,800

Charlotte, NC7 Full Throttle # 1 1915898 2,786

Rockwell, NC8 Dysfunctional Family 1906988 2,785

Randleman, NC9 Baby Balls 1916356 2,776

Charlotte, NC10 Lets Get It Done 1933548 2,772

Charlotte, NC11 We Run The World 1929805 2,758

Greensboro, NC12 Crook U Ladies 1916670 2,746

Asheville, NC12 SKY LANES LADIES 1915492 2,746

WENDELL, NC, NC14 BOWLING QUEENS 1916677 2,744
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Team Event, Team 661 & Over, Handicapped

Parkton, NC15 We Got This 1935460 2,732

Salisbury, NC16 Queen Pinz 1915338 2,722

Randleman, NC17 Disorderly Bullies 1916354 2,714

Clayton, NC18 QB Queens 1910152 2,713

Greensboro, NC19 Nuttin But Trouble 2 1922514 2,709

Concord, NC20 CHARLOTTE CROWN #3 1909252 2,687

Knightdale, NC21 TBD 1928415 2,678

Concord, NC22 CHARLOTTE CROWN #2 1908898 2,662

Eden, NC23 Dolls with Balls 1908082 2,656

Randleman, NC24 Gracie's Girls 1916355 2,648

Statesville, NC25 Mountains & Valleys 1915959 2,643

Whitsett, NC26 Courtney Walters Team 1 1928509 2,639

Raleigh, NC27 Bowling Buddies 1913187 2,638

Greensboro, NC28 Nuttin But Trouble 1 1922515 2,630

Cleveland, NC29 Wait, What?? 1935462 2,628

Winston Salem, NC30 Keglerettes 1 1916628 2,623

Fayetteville, NC31 7.5 DEGREES 1933821 2,622

Archdale, NC32 Aggies +1 1929661 2,619

Mount Pleasant, NC32 Dolls with a lot of Balls 1910538 2,619

Cleveland, NC34 Lucky Charmers 1916799 2,616

Charlotte, NC35 Full Throttle # 2 1915895 2,611

Charlotte, NC36 Full Throttle # 4 1915897 2,604

Rockwell, NC37 The Women of Woodleaf 1911822 2,603

Mooresville, NC38 Mooresville Stikers 1922107 2,600

Fayetteville, NC39 Applying Pressure 1913336 2,597

Kernersville, NC40 KCM SQUARED 1900924 2,589

UNKNOWN, SC41 SWEET HEAT 1918090 2,583

Gastonia, NC42 Pretty Poison 1915905 2,581

Valdese, NC43 SKILL ISSUE 1918097 2,575

East Bend, NC44 We're Markin Em 1904515 2,573

Raleigh, NC45 Pretty ladies 1928423 2,571

Kernersville, NC46 DIVAS IN ACTION 1916710 2,569

Greensboro, NC47 Nuttin But Trouble 3 1922517 2,562

Trinity, NC48 In Your Face 1911667 2,534

Trinity, NC49 Wickedness 1914190 2,460

Salisbury, NC50 DISASTER GALS 1909774 2,370

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 330 & Under, Handicapped

Kernersville, NC1 Ramseur-Green Colista   \ Phillips
Earnestine

1928485 1,525

Maiden, NC2 Ollice Hailey A.  \ Brooks Janet N. 1928241 1,524

Haw River, NC3 Evans Patricia A.  \ Torain Deborah W. 1928615 1,506

Winston-salem, NC4 Carey Lori M.  \ Walker Natasha L. 1928823 1,504

Franklin, NC5 Cecero Deanna R.  \ Crawford Kim M. 1908097 1,482

Maiden, NC6 Putzrath Raine   \ Lane Kendall M. 1928241 1,466
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Graham, NC7 Lott Denise M.  \ Young Stacey S. 1915926 1,451

Winston Salem, NC8 McCollum Nadine F.  \ Dulin Betty 1916627 1,436

Rougemont, NC9 Stephens Debbie   \ Carpenter Jane 1903546 1,427

Graham, NC10 Euliss Donna S.  \ Carthon April M. 1915926 1,420

Winston Salem, NC11 Simmons Bianca   \ Brown Wanda K. 1916627 1,418

Salisbury, NC11 Byers Delas P.  \ Allison Jennifer E. 1915338 1,418

Haw River, NC13 Allen Loretta A.  \ Vincent Peggy L. 1928614 1,416

West End, NC14 Smart Lois   \ Smith Judith A. 1930542 1,414

Maiden, NC15 Munson Linda D.  \ Tringali Cynthia L. 1928240 1,413

Lenoir, NC16 Duffey Candy   \ Goodwin Crystal P. 1916465 1,395

Statesville, NC16 Jeffrey Veronica   \ Chimato Dolores E. 1915961 1,395

Charlotte, NC18 Boggan Kim   \ Edwards Brenda L. 1915897 1,393

Pilot Mtn, NC19 Sumner Gladys G.  \ Coe Joan M. 1915933 1,387

Bolivia, NC20 Gardiner Tiffany A.  \ Shore Kitty R. 1907913 1,385

Fayetteville, NC21 Parrish Jennifer L.  \ Parrish Michelle F. 1916208 1,384

Clayton, NC21 King Velma D.  \ Gray Stephanie T. 1910152 1,384

shallotte, NC21 Heuschneider Allison   \ Heuschneider
Paula

1905961 1,384

Kernersville, NC24 Kennedy Brenda J.  \ Myers Crystal L. 1928485 1,378

Charlotte, NC25 Taylor Angel V.  \ Gunter Allison T. 1915896 1,377

Lenoir, NC26 Cobb Barbara L.  \ Phillips Pamela C. 1916466 1,375

East Bend, NC27 Schmal Pam C.  \ Cason Christy K. 1904515 1,368

Havelock, NC28 Smith Towanda   \ Joseph Karin D. 1906345 1,367

Kernersville, NC29 Everett Rikki (Sharon) L.  \ Greene
Scarlette B.

1928486 1,365

Reidsville, NC30 Crite Clarice   \ Watlington Beverly H. 1915868 1,360

Reidsville, NC31 Bennett Helen M.  \ Davis Beverly 1915868 1,358

Concord, NC31 Price Sara B.  \ Miles Rebecca L. 1908899 1,358

Charlotte, NC33 Lopez Juchia   \ Keller Kathleen E. 1915895 1,357

Roxboro, NC34 Schmit Dottie H.  \ Simmons Jennifer G. 1928951 1,356

Hendersonville, NC35 Hunn Heidi   \ Clevenger Misty L. 1912275 1,355

Fayetteville, NC36 Creel Jessie   \ Callaway Telicia 1916208 1,349

Franklin, NC37 Queen Rhonda K.  \ Munger Emily C. 1908097 1,344

Lenoir, NC38 Weaver Shannon P.  \ Laroe Colleen C. 1916465 1,339

West End, NC39 McCaskill Marilyn T.  \ McNeill Judith A. 1930542 1,337

Greensboro, NC40 Judd Gail C.  \ Carter Glenda R. 1922023 1,336

Burlington, NC41 Underwood Karen J.  \ Holopainen
Stephanie L.

1915940 1,335

Salisbury, NC42 Kendall Pamela D.  \ Crump Christina D. 1909774 1,334

High Point, NC43 Welch Louise M.  \ Leggett Ada M. 1912968 1,333

Hickory, NC43 Shook Louellen B.  \ Stout Jaclyn M. 1930470 1,333

Durham, NC45 Brayford Vickie D.  \ Robinson Edna A. 1916755 1,331

Valdese, NC46 McCann Tonya   \ Brown Pamela 1918097 1,328

Charlotte, NC47 Lee Vonda   \ Nee-Amartey Aretha 1915896 1,325

Lexington, NC48 Spaugh Denise P.  \ Allen Kori R. 1909532 1,324

Charlotte, NC49 Hankerson Samantha L.  \ Davis Sandra K. 1915895 1,318
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 330 & Under, Handicapped

Franklin, NC50 Powell Cynthia F.  \ Ratsch Kimberly G. 1903662 1,317

Lenoir, NC51 Boston Trudy C.  \ Miller Heather J. 1916466 1,314

Haw River, NC52 Evans Anitra M.  \ Finley Christine 1928614 1,308

Roxboro, NC53 Brown Cynthia M.  \ Cutts Paula B. 1928951 1,307

Burlington, NC54 Cotton Darlene-Troxler   \ Willis Josephine
G.

1915940 1,305

Statesville, NC54 Metsch Angel D.  \ Hosler Chelsea 1915959 1,305

Statesville, NC56 Whitaker Tannis D.  \ Hamby Diane M. 1915960 1,304

Kernersville, NC56 Holiday Patricia B.  \ Allen Donetta L. 1928486 1,304

Lexington, NC58 Pucek Diane   \ Everhart Amy L. 1909532 1,302

Trinity, NC59 Jarrell Whitney(Blair) B.  \ Freeman Cindy
L.

1911667 1,298

Kernersville, NC60 Cook Dawn M.  \ Masters Joan D. 1928213 1,293

Iron Station, NC61 Cha Cindy   \ Avery Leslie B. 1928456 1,286

Hendersonville, NC62 Sizemore Phyllis T.  \ Sweezy Rita D. 1912275 1,267

Statesville, NC63 Bell Judy C.  \ Estes Kirsten L. 1915961 1,266

Franklin, NC63 Darr Mary K.  \ Davis Alice B. 1903662 1,266

Graham, NC65 Popowsky Elizabeth R.  \ Stubblefield Sue 1915859 1,255

Thomasville, NC66 Ellis Virginia H.  \ Kolb Robin L. 1915296 1,254

Haw River, NC67 Torian Phyllis   \ Jeffries Linda J. 1928615 1,225

Charlotte, NC68 Harmon Sarah   \ Thomas Kimberly D. 1915898 1,201

Pilot Mtn, NC69 Jones Stella B.  \ Hiatt Linda S. 1915933 1,194

High Point, NC70 Singletary Betty M.  \ McKiver Geraldine
K.

1912968 1,175

Greensboro, NC71 Rich Tina M.  \ Davis Robin 1922023 1,147

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 331 & Over, Handicapped

Concord, NC1 Rose Diane   \ Rose Colleen M. 1908898 1,519

Maiden, NC2 Wolfinger Reilly K.  \ Sliger Darcy L. 1928240 1,479

Clayton, NC3 Goings Donna M.  \ James Ravonda W. 1910152 1,436

Eden, NC4 Jamison Theresa   \ Pollan Lynn M. 1908082 1,432

Asheville, NC5 Sellers Amanda L.  \ Johnston Kimberly L. 1915442 1,426

Charlotte, NC6 McLeod Sharon Y.  \ McPherson Greta A. 1915898 1,411

WENDELL, NC, NC6 Hayes Keisha M.  \ Morrison Leisha M. 1916677 1,411

Salisbury, NC8 Hoover Crystal D.  \ Day Melissa S. 1909774 1,404

Charlotte, NC9 Muhammad Adriane Y.  \ Smothers Lisa L. 1935279 1,400

Charlotte, NC10 Bennett Patrina D.  \ Fowler Doreen D. 1933548 1,399

Knightdale, NC11 Vick Christa B.  \ Irvin Cassandra L. 1928415 1,396

Greensboro, NC12 McCandless Cathy D.  \ Lefler Elizabeth
B.

1922516 1,395

Cherokee, NC13 Wolfe Martha   \ Smith Tanje M. 1912119 1,390

Havelock, NC14 Cruz Martha H.  \ Donham Kathy M. 1906345 1,387

Randleman, NC14 Savalle Katie M.  \ Brown Hannah T. 1916353 1,387

Knightdale, NC16 Reid Kiara M.  \ Williams Lawana 1928415 1,385

Kernersville, NC17 Mabe Megan   \ Stamper Kristen 1900924 1,383
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 331 & Over, Handicapped

Raleigh, NC18 Mack Mariah A.  \ Owens Najah 1928423 1,382

Greensboro, NC19 King Wanda C.  \ Dobbins Deitra A. 1916670 1,381

Durham, NC19 Regalado Flordeliza G.  \ Jimenez
Sunshine

1935461 1,381

Fayetteville, NC21 Wilson Juanita   \ Chafin Erin V. 1933821 1,380

Kernersville, NC22 Higdon Melissa R.  \ Piszton Carrie D. 1900924 1,378

Randleman, NC23 Smith Stephanie N.  \ Hunter Brittany N. 1916356 1,377

Concord, NC24 Easterday Cindy D.  \ Stephens Cassandra
R.

1908899 1,372

Troutman, NC25 Taillon Jane E.  \ Spates Suzanne 1901473 1,370

Greensboro, NC26 Thompson Frances L.  \ Thompson Tammy
M.

1922517 1,367

Cherokee, NC27 Kendrick Terrie D.  \ Loewy Michelle D. 1912119 1,363

Rockwell, NC27 Edmonds Shelby A.  \ Alberry Donna M. 1906988 1,363

Archdale, NC29 Acosta Cristina M.  \ Shinn Kristin A. 1929661 1,361

Statesville, NC30 Tissot Patti C.  \ Calfee Tracy 1915959 1,357

Randleman, NC30 Richardson Erica N.  \ Tripp Bridgette J. 1916353 1,357

Raleigh, NC32 Weiss Donna L.  \ Rubin Debra (Debbie)
G.

1913187 1,356

Eden, NC33 Tickle Chrissy   \ Marino Rachel 1908082 1,354

Kernersville, NC34 Neal Jacqueline C.  \ Wright Erica P. 1916710 1,352

Randleman, NC35 Stone Amanda L.  \ Grace Linda S. 1916355 1,350

Mount Pleasant, NC35 Boots Amy   \ Noblitt Julie 1910538 1,350

Charlotte, NC37 Thomas Cynthia D.  \ Cook Anita F. 1915897 1,349

Troutman, NC38 Steiner Karen A.  \ Tuttle Donna L. 1901473 1,348

UNKNOWN, SC39 Hopkins Michelle R.  \ Gordon Trista A. 1918090 1,347

Whitsett, NC40 Baylor Annie S.  \ Walters Courtney 1928509 1,346

Randleman, NC41 Gill Tiffany   \ Stone Juliette N. 1916354 1,345

Winston Salem, NC42 Carroll Brenda Y.  \ Hairston Carolyn Y. 1916628 1,337

Greensboro, NC43 Boone Giovanni G.  \ Patton Lynn M. 1916670 1,336

Charlotte, NC44 Aikens Miriam P.  \ Wilkerson Kimberly 1933548 1,335

Gastonia, NC44 Stewart Tammy S.  \ Chappell Kimberly A. 1915905 1,335

Raleigh, NC46 Aponte Jasmin M.  \ Maynor Annette J. 1913187 1,332

Greensboro, NC47 McNair Tanya D.  \ Wilson Natalie R. 1922514 1,326

Concord, NC48 Sifford Cynthia M.  \ Moore Deborah A. 1908898 1,321

Valdese, NC48 Gaither Angela L.  \ Brown Brittany A. 1918097 1,321

Cleveland, NC50 Crocker Donna F.  \ Mayhorn Teresa K. 1916799 1,314

Durham, NC51 Spivey Wendy   \ Worthy Brittany T. 1916756 1,311

Kernersville, NC52 Stevenson Belma L.  \ Rogers Denise G. 1916710 1,309

Archdale, NC53 Myrick Crystal D.  \ Aycock Hilary V. 1929661 1,307

Charlotte, NC54 Williams Courtney   \ Hayes-Carmichael
Roxanna

1929805 1,303

Rockwell, NC55 Williams Brittany L.  \ Edmonds Meranda
A.

1906988 1,302

Rockwell, NC56 Hunter Suzie F.  \ Collins Suzan L. 1911822 1,300

Fayetteville, NC56 Horne Shanika S.  \ Brown Denise N. 1913336 1,300

WENDELL, NC, NC56 STEWARD KARLA P.  \ Marshall Keia A.1916677 1,300
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 331 & Over, Handicapped

Concord, NC59 Reynolds Barb S.  \ Bigger Carla D. 1909252 1,299

Fayetteville, NC60 Marshall Jamie   \ Brown Denise N. 1933821 1,298

Greensboro, NC61 Exum Jamie P.  \ Graham Shirley G. 1934601 1,291

Gastonia, NC62 Miller Michelle J.  \ Billingslea Victoria D. 1915905 1,290

Mount Pleasant, NC63 Devlin Denise M.  \ Oot Barbara D. 1910538 1,287

Charlotte, NC64 Thomas Katrina M.  \ Williams Angela N. 1929805 1,286

Statesville, NC65 Coley Maggie L.  \ Simmons Allison M. 1915960 1,284

Charlotte, NC65 Currence Tia-Renee O.  \ Gleaves Gayle
M.

1935279 1,284

UNKNOWN, SC67 Eanes Pamela S.  \ Parker Princess A. 1918090 1,282

Winston Salem, NC68 Simmons Lenida J.  \ Byrom Priscilla S. 1916628 1,278

Whitsett, NC69 Settle Natarsha A.  \ Cobbs Robin O. 1928509 1,277

Cleveland, NC70 Robbins Katrina N.  \ Robbins Kim E. 1916799 1,276

Greensboro, NC71 Sykes Patty H.  \ Goode Felicia N. 1922515 1,268

Fayetteville, NC72 Buntyn Jacqueline   \ Williams Lenora A. 1928085 1,266

East Bend, NC73 Sandstrom Lorianne   \ Hoots Amber L. 1904515 1,263

Rockwell, NC74 Mays Melanie P.  \ Dunn Ann 1911822 1,260

Salisbury, NC75 McBride Shakeya L.  \ Edwards Latoya D. 1915338 1,258

Trinity, NC76 Landreth Sandy J.  \ Warner Heather C. 1911667 1,247

Trinity, NC77 Stone-Mills April M.  \ Coble Heather A. 1914190 1,244

Trinity, NC78 Young Sherry D.  \ Barefoot Brandi L. 1914190 1,241

Fayetteville, NC79 Pope Angel J.  \ Byrd Sammi J. 1913336 1,127

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 165 & Under, Handicapped

Winston-salem, NC1 Carey Lori M. 1928823 863

Franklin, NC2 Cecero Deanna R. 1908097 775

Haw River, NC3 Vincent Peggy L. 1928614 773

UNKNOWN, SC4 Eanes Pamela S. 1918090 771

Maiden, NC5 Munson Linda D. 1928240 769

Iron Station, NC6 Cha Cindy 1928456 767

Haw River, NC6 Evans Patricia A. 1928615 767

Hendersonville, NC8 Hunn Heidi 1912275 758

Hendersonville, NC9 Sizemore Phyllis T. 1912275 752

Greensboro, NC10 Judd Gail C. 1922023 750

Statesville, NC11 Whitaker Tannis D. 1915960 747

Asheville, NC12 Sellers Amanda L. 1915442 743

Maiden, NC13 Wolfinger Reilly K. 1928240 738

High Point, NC13 Leggett Ada M. 1912968 738

Kernersville, NC15 Myers Crystal L. 1928485 737

Rougemont, NC16 Carpenter Jane 1903546 736

Charlotte, NC17 Boggan Kim 1915897 735

Lenoir, NC18 Cobb Barbara L. 1916466 732

Franklin, NC18 Queen Rhonda K. 1908097 732

Graham, NC20 Popowsky Elizabeth R. 1915859 730

Cherokee, NC20 Kendrick Terrie D. 1912119 730
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 165 & Under, Handicapped

Kernersville, NC22 Ramseur-Green Colista 1928485 729

Greensboro, NC23 Carter Glenda R. 1922023 721

Graham, NC23 Lott Denise M. 1915926 721

Roxboro, NC25 Schmit Dottie H. 1928951 720

Franklin, NC26 Ratsch Kimberly G. 1903662 719

Statesville, NC27 Simmons Allison M. 1915960 718

Winston Salem, NC27 Simmons Bianca 1916627 718

Franklin, NC29 Crawford Kim M. 1908097 714

Kernersville, NC29 Neal Jacqueline C. 1916710 714

Reidsville, NC31 Bennett Helen M. 1915868 713

Clayton, NC32 King Velma D. 1910152 711

Graham, NC32 Young Stacey S. 1915926 711

West End, NC34 Smart Lois 1930542 709

Charlotte, NC34 Taylor Angel V. 1915896 709

Trinity, NC36 Jarrell Whitney(Blair) B. 1911667 708

Burlington, NC37 Willis Josephine G. 1915940 707

Clayton, NC38 Gray Stephanie T. 1910152 704

Winston Salem, NC38 Brown Wanda K. 1916627 704

Burlington, NC40 Cotton Darlene-Troxler 1915940 703

Graham, NC40 Euliss Donna S. 1915926 703

Pilot Mtn, NC42 Coe Joan M. 1915933 702

Lenoir, NC43 Phillips Pamela C. 1916466 701

Fayetteville, NC44 Creel Jessie 1916208 697

Durham, NC44 Regalado Flordeliza G. 1935461 697

Concord, NC46 Rose Diane 1908898 695

Kernersville, NC47 Allen Donetta L. 1928486 694

Fayetteville, NC48 Wilson Juanita 1933821 691

Winston Salem, NC49 Dulin Betty 1916627 690

High Point, NC50 Singletary Betty M. 1912968 687

Reidsville, NC50 Davis Beverly 1915868 687

Haw River, NC50 Torian Phyllis 1928615 687

Statesville, NC53 Jeffrey Veronica 1915961 686

Franklin, NC54 Darr Mary K. 1903662 685

Maiden, NC54 Putzrath Raine 1928241 685

Kernersville, NC56 Everett Rikki (Sharon) L. 1928486 684

Haw River, NC57 Jeffries Linda J. 1928615 682

Burlington, NC58 Underwood Karen J. 1915940 681

Charlotte, NC58 Hankerson Samantha L. 1915895 681

Lexington, NC60 Pucek Diane 1909532 680

Charlotte, NC60 Gunter Allison T. 1915896 680

Bolivia, NC60 Shore Kitty R. 1907913 680

Statesville, NC63 Bell Judy C. 1915961 679

Graham, NC64 Stubblefield Sue 1915859 678

Fayetteville, NC64 Parrish Michelle F. 1916208 678

Maiden, NC64 Ollice Hailey A. 1928241 678

West End, NC67 Smith Judith A. 1930542 676
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 165 & Under, Handicapped

Gastonia, NC68 Miller Michelle J. 1915905 675

shallotte, NC69 Heuschneider Allison 1905961 674

Fayetteville, NC70 Marshall Jamie 1933821 673

Winston Salem, NC71 McCollum Nadine F. 1916627 672

Haw River, NC72 Finley Christine 1928614 670

Kernersville, NC73 Greene Scarlette B. 1928486 668

Lexington, NC74 Allen Kori R. 1909532 666

Statesville, NC75 Hosler Chelsea 1915959 665

Hickory, NC76 Shook Louellen B. 1930470 662

Charlotte, NC76 Harmon Sarah 1915898 662

Charlotte, NC78 Nee-Amartey Aretha 1915896 661

Kernersville, NC79 Kennedy Brenda J. 1928485 658

West End, NC80 McNeill Judith A. 1930542 656

Pilot Mtn, NC80 Sumner Gladys G. 1915933 656

Lenoir, NC82 Boston Trudy C. 1916466 653

Lexington, NC83 Spaugh Denise P. 1909532 651

Durham, NC84 Brayford Vickie D. 1916755 648

Charlotte, NC85 Lopez Juchia 1915895 647

Lenoir, NC86 Miller Heather J. 1916466 646

Pilot Mtn, NC87 Jones Stella B. 1915933 645

Lenoir, NC87 Goodwin Crystal P. 1916465 645

Bolivia, NC89 Gardiner Tiffany A. 1907913 644

Haw River, NC90 Allen Loretta A. 1928614 642

Kernersville, NC90 Holiday Patricia B. 1928486 642

Concord, NC92 Stephens Cassandra R. 1908899 640

Charlotte, NC93 Lee Vonda 1915896 639

Havelock, NC94 Joseph Karin D. 1906345 638

Concord, NC95 Sifford Cynthia M. 1908898 637

Pilot Mtn, NC95 Hiatt Linda S. 1915933 637

Rougemont, NC97 Stephens Debbie 1903546 636

Reidsville, NC97 Watlington Beverly H. 1915868 636

Valdese, NC99 McCann Tonya 1918097 635

Lexington, NC100 Everhart Amy L. 1909532 634

East Bend, NC101 Sandstrom Lorianne 1904515 633

Burlington, NC102 Holopainen Stephanie L. 1915940 631

Salisbury, NC103 Byers Delas P. 1915338 630

Salisbury, NC103 McBride Shakeya L. 1915338 630

Reidsville, NC103 Crite Clarice 1915868 630

Iron Station, NC106 Avery Leslie B. 1928456 628

Statesville, NC107 Estes Kirsten L. 1915961 626

Statesville, NC108 Hamby Diane M. 1915960 624

Roxboro, NC109 Cutts Paula B. 1928951 622

Thomasville, NC110 Ellis Virginia H. 1915296 619

Greensboro, NC111 Davis Robin 1922023 617

Hendersonville, NC112 Sweezy Rita D. 1912275 616

Havelock, NC113 Cruz Martha H. 1906345 615
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 165 & Under, Handicapped

Trinity, NC114 Freeman Cindy L. 1911667 614

Fayetteville, NC114 Parrish Jennifer L. 1916208 614

Franklin, NC116 Davis Alice B. 1903662 613

High Point, NC117 Welch Louise M. 1912968 612

Haw River, NC118 Torain Deborah W. 1928615 611

West End, NC119 McCaskill Marilyn T. 1930542 610

Statesville, NC119 Chimato Dolores E. 1915961 610

Franklin, NC121 Powell Cynthia F. 1903662 606

Durham, NC121 Robinson Edna A. 1916755 606

East Bend, NC123 Schmal Pam C. 1904515 604

High Point, NC124 McKiver Geraldine K. 1912968 603

Concord, NC125 Price Sara B. 1908899 599

Cleveland, NC126 Robbins Kim E. 1916799 597

Durham, NC127 Spivey Wendy 1916756 578

Greensboro, NC128 Rich Tina M. 1922023 569

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 166 & Over, Handicapped

Cherokee, NC1 Loewy Michelle D. 1912119 815

Kernersville, NC2 Mabe Megan 1900924 791

shallotte, NC3 Heuschneider Paula 1905961 790

Graham, NC4 Carthon April M. 1915926 782

Greensboro, NC5 Thompson Tammy M. 1922517 776

Rockwell, NC6 Hunter Suzie F. 1911822 770

Rockwell, NC6 Edmonds Meranda A. 1906988 770

Greensboro, NC8 Lefler Elizabeth B. 1922516 769

Cleveland, NC9 Crocker Donna F. 1916799 768

Winston-salem, NC9 Walker Natasha L. 1928823 768

Fayetteville, NC11 Buntyn Jacqueline 1928085 767

Lenoir, NC12 Laroe Colleen C. 1916465 764

Asheville, NC12 Johnston Kimberly L. 1915442 764

Greensboro, NC14 Exum Jamie P. 1934601 759

Charlotte, NC15 Thomas Katrina M. 1929805 758

Charlotte, NC16 McLeod Sharon Y. 1915898 751

Charlotte, NC17 Thomas Kimberly D. 1915898 747

Archdale, NC18 Aycock Hilary V. 1929661 743

Haw River, NC19 Evans Anitra M. 1928614 735

Clayton, NC20 Goings Donna M. 1910152 733

Cherokee, NC21 Smith Tanje M. 1912119 732

Durham, NC22 Worthy Brittany T. 1916756 729

UNKNOWN, SC23 Hopkins Michelle R. 1918090 728

Kernersville, NC23 Wright Erica P. 1916710 728

Winston Salem, NC25 Byrom Priscilla S. 1916628 724

Rockwell, NC26 Williams Brittany L. 1906988 723

UNKNOWN, SC27 Gordon Trista A. 1918090 722
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 166 & Over, Handicapped

Knightdale, NC28 Vick Christa B. 1928415 721

Salisbury, NC29 Kendall Pamela D. 1909774 718

Eden, NC29 Tickle Chrissy 1908082 718

Thomasville, NC31 Kolb Robin L. 1915296 716

Raleigh, NC31 Mack Mariah A. 1928423 716

Charlotte, NC33 Hayes-Carmichael Roxanna 1929805 715

Winston Salem, NC33 Hairston Carolyn Y. 1916628 715

Raleigh, NC35 Rubin Debra (Debbie) G. 1913187 712

Havelock, NC35 Donham Kathy M. 1906345 712

Maiden, NC37 Sliger Darcy L. 1928240 711

Randleman, NC37 Grace Linda S. 1916355 711

Clayton, NC39 James Ravonda W. 1910152 709

UNKNOWN, SC39 Parker Princess A. 1918090 709

Charlotte, NC41 Smothers Lisa L. 1935279 708

Randleman, NC41 Brown Hannah T. 1916353 708

Kernersville, NC43 Masters Joan D. 1928213 707

Charlotte, NC43 Thomas Cynthia D. 1915897 707

Greensboro, NC45 McCandless Cathy D. 1922516 705

Randleman, NC45 Gill Tiffany 1916354 705

Maiden, NC45 Brooks Janet N. 1928241 705

Greensboro, NC48 Goode Felicia N. 1922515 704

Charlotte, NC49 Wilkerson Kimberly 1933548 701

Kernersville, NC50 Piszton Carrie D. 1900924 700

Statesville, NC50 Metsch Angel D. 1915959 700

Randleman, NC52 Stone Juliette N. 1916354 697

Roxboro, NC53 Simmons Jennifer G. 1928951 695

Statesville, NC54 Calfee Tracy 1915959 694

Concord, NC55 Miles Rebecca L. 1908899 693

Greensboro, NC55 Patton Lynn M. 1916670 693

Durham, NC57 Jimenez Sunshine 1935461 692

Greensboro, NC58 Thompson Frances L. 1922517 691

Fayetteville, NC59 Williams Lenora A. 1928085 689

WENDELL, NC, NC59 Hayes Keisha M. 1916677 689

Charlotte, NC61 Edwards Brenda L. 1915897 687

Franklin, NC61 Munger Emily C. 1908097 687

Valdese, NC63 Brown Pamela 1918097 686

Concord, NC64 Easterday Cindy D. 1908899 682

Concord, NC64 Reynolds Barb S. 1909252 682

Salisbury, NC66 Hoover Crystal D. 1909774 681

Knightdale, NC67 Irvin Cassandra L. 1928415 679

Charlotte, NC67 Fowler Doreen D. 1933548 679

Trinity, NC67 Warner Heather C. 1911667 679

Valdese, NC70 Gaither Angela L. 1918097 677

Charlotte, NC70 Williams Courtney 1929805 677

Randleman, NC70 Smith Stephanie N. 1916356 677

Randleman, NC73 Tripp Bridgette J. 1916353 676
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 166 & Over, Handicapped

Greensboro, NC73 Boone Giovanni G. 1916670 676

Troutman, NC75 Taillon Jane E. 1901473 675

Charlotte, NC75 Davis Sandra K. 1915895 675

Eden, NC75 Pollan Lynn M. 1908082 675

Eden, NC78 Marino Rachel 1908082 674

Troutman, NC78 Spates Suzanne 1901473 674

Whitsett, NC80 Settle Natarsha A. 1928509 673

Kernersville, NC80 Stamper Kristen 1900924 673

Maiden, NC82 Tringali Cynthia L. 1928240 672

Valdese, NC83 Brown Brittany A. 1918097 671

Trinity, NC83 Stone-Mills April M. 1914190 671

Havelock, NC83 Smith Towanda 1906345 671

Mount Pleasant, NC83 Devlin Denise M. 1910538 671

Charlotte, NC87 Williams Angela N. 1929805 670

Randleman, NC87 Richardson Erica N. 1916353 670

Troutman, NC87 Steiner Karen A. 1901473 670

WENDELL, NC, NC90 Marshall Keia A. 1916677 669

Kernersville, NC90 Rogers Denise G. 1916710 669

Hendersonville, NC90 Clevenger Misty L. 1912275 669

Trinity, NC93 Landreth Sandy J. 1911667 667

Charlotte, NC93 Gleaves Gayle M. 1935279 667

Fayetteville, NC95 Horne Shanika S. 1913336 666

Mount Pleasant, NC95 Boots Amy 1910538 666

Knightdale, NC97 Williams Lawana 1928415 663

Greensboro, NC98 Graham Shirley G. 1934601 662

Kernersville, NC99 Cook Dawn M. 1928213 660

Archdale, NC100 Shinn Kristin A. 1929661 659

Statesville, NC100 Tissot Patti C. 1915959 659

Kernersville, NC100 Higdon Melissa R. 1900924 659

Maiden, NC103 Lane Kendall M. 1928241 657

Kernersville, NC104 Phillips Earnestine 1928485 656

Knightdale, NC105 Reid Kiara M. 1928415 655

Whitsett, NC105 Baylor Annie S. 1928509 655

Winston Salem, NC107 Simmons Lenida J. 1916628 654

Concord, NC107 Rose Colleen M. 1908898 654

Mount Pleasant, NC109 Oot Barbara D. 1910538 652

Trinity, NC109 Young Sherry D. 1914190 652

Fayetteville, NC109 Brown Denise N. 1933821 652

Raleigh, NC112 Weiss Donna L. 1913187 651

Statesville, NC112 Coley Maggie L. 1915960 651

Charlotte, NC114 Muhammad Adriane Y. 1935279 649

Lenoir, NC115 Weaver Shannon P. 1916465 648

Salisbury, NC116 Day Melissa S. 1909774 645

Fayetteville, NC117 Chafin Erin V. 1933821 644

WENDELL, NC, NC118 STEWARD KARLA P. 1916677 642

Fayetteville, NC119 Callaway Telicia 1916208 640
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 166 & Over, Handicapped

Concord, NC120 Bigger Carla D. 1909252 639

East Bend, NC121 Hoots Amber L. 1904515 638

Charlotte, NC121 Cook Anita F. 1915897 638

Cleveland, NC123 Mayhorn Teresa K. 1916799 636

Concord, NC123 Moore Deborah A. 1908898 636

Randleman, NC123 Stone Amanda L. 1916355 636

Fayetteville, NC126 Byrd Sammi J. 1913336 635

East Bend, NC126 Cason Christy K. 1904515 635

Winston Salem, NC128 Carroll Brenda Y. 1916628 634

Lenoir, NC128 Duffey Candy 1916465 634

Kernersville, NC130 Stevenson Belma L. 1916710 633

Rockwell, NC131 Mays Melanie P. 1911822 632

Raleigh, NC132 Maynor Annette J. 1913187 630

Charlotte, NC132 Currence Tia-Renee O. 1935279 630

Archdale, NC132 Myrick Crystal D. 1929661 630

Greensboro, NC135 King Wanda C. 1916670 629

Charlotte, NC135 Bennett Patrina D. 1933548 629

Salisbury, NC135 Edwards Latoya D. 1915338 629

Greensboro, NC138 McNair Tanya D. 1922514 628

Raleigh, NC139 Aponte Jasmin M. 1913187 627

Hickory, NC139 Stout Jaclyn M. 1930470 627

Troutman, NC141 Tuttle Donna L. 1901473 626

Gastonia, NC142 Billingslea Victoria D. 1915905 625

Eden, NC143 Jamison Theresa 1908082 621

Greensboro, NC143 Dobbins Deitra A. 1916670 621

WENDELL, NC, NC145 Morrison Leisha M. 1916677 620

Salisbury, NC145 Crump Christina D. 1909774 620

Rockwell, NC147 Dunn Ann 1911822 619

Rockwell, NC148 Collins Suzan L. 1911822 618

Gastonia, NC149 Stewart Tammy S. 1915905 617

Whitsett, NC150 Cobbs Robin O. 1928509 615

Rockwell, NC151 Edmonds Shelby A. 1906988 613

Salisbury, NC152 Allison Jennifer E. 1915338 610

Whitsett, NC153 Walters Courtney 1928509 608

Charlotte, NC154 Keller Kathleen E. 1915895 607

Archdale, NC155 Acosta Cristina M. 1929661 605

Raleigh, NC156 Owens Najah 1928423 604

Greensboro, NC156 Wilson Natalie R. 1922514 604

Mount Pleasant, NC158 Noblitt Julie 1910538 603

Randleman, NC158 Hunter Brittany N. 1916356 603

Cleveland, NC160 Robbins Katrina N. 1916799 602

Trinity, NC161 Coble Heather A. 1914190 601

Cherokee, NC161 Wolfe Martha 1912119 601

Trinity, NC163 Barefoot Brandi L. 1914190 599

Charlotte, NC164 Aikens Miriam P. 1933548 596

Roxboro, NC165 Brown Cynthia M. 1928951 592
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Singles Event, Singles 166 & Over, Handicapped

Greensboro, NC166 Sykes Patty H. 1922515 590

Charlotte, NC167 McPherson Greta A. 1915898 587

Gastonia, NC168 Chappell Kimberly A. 1915905 586

Fayetteville, NC169 Pope Angel J. 1913336 577

Randleman, NC169 Savalle Katie M. 1916353 577

Rockwell, NC171 Alberry Donna M. 1906988 573

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Kernersville, NC1 Carey Lori M. 1928213 2,370

Maiden, NC2 Brooks Janet N. 1928241 2,342

Maiden, NC3 Munson Linda D. 1928240 2,312

Maiden, NC4 Wolfinger Reilly K. 1928240 2,293

Randleman, NC5 Brown Hannah T. 1916353 2,281

Haw River, NC6 Vincent Peggy L. 1928614 2,268

Haw River, NC7 Evans Patricia A. 1928615 2,249

Graham, NC8 Carthon April M. 1915926 2,241

Cherokee, NC8 Loewy Michelle D. 1912119 2,241

Kernersville, NC10 Walker Natasha L. 1928213 2,233

Franklin, NC11 Cecero Deanna R. 1908097 2,220

Charlotte, NC12 Smothers Lisa L. 1935279 2,215

Troutman, NC13 Spates Suzanne 1901473 2,197

Winston Salem, NC14 Simmons Bianca 1916627 2,195

Kernersville, NC15 Ramseur-Green Colista 1928485 2,192

Maiden, NC16 Lane Kendall M. 1928241 2,172

Fayetteville, NC17 Creel Jessie 1916208 2,171

Reidsville, NC17 Bennett Helen M. 1915868 2,171

Greensboro, NC19 Lefler Elizabeth B. 1922514 2,163

Bolivia, NC20 Heuschneider Allison 1907913 2,162

Graham, NC21 Young Stacey S. 1915926 2,159

Rockwell, NC22 Hunter Suzie F. 1911822 2,157

Franklin, NC22 Munger Emily C. 1908097 2,157

Lenoir, NC24 Laroe Colleen C. 1916465 2,155

Hendersonville, NC25 Hunn Heidi 1912275 2,154

Clayton, NC26 Gray Stephanie T. 1910152 2,152

Troutman, NC27 Taillon Jane E. 1901473 2,150

Maiden, NC28 Sliger Darcy L. 1928240 2,148

Kernersville, NC29 Mabe Megan 1900924 2,146

Hendersonville, NC30 Sizemore Phyllis T. 1912275 2,143

Archdale, NC31 Aycock Hilary V. 1929661 2,142

Asheville, NC32 Sellers Amanda L. 1915442 2,140

Winston Salem, NC33 Byrom Priscilla S. 1916627 2,136

Charlotte, NC34 Wilkerson Kimberly 1933548 2,130

Statesville, NC35 Whitaker Tannis D. 1915960 2,127

Charlotte, NC36 McLeod Sharon Y. 1915898 2,125

North Carolina State USBC - Womens Tournament

Current Standings

2024 North Carolina State Women's Championship Tou

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Sep 29, 2024   03:52 PM Page 13 of 22



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Charlotte, NC36 Thomas Katrina M. 1929805 2,125

Statesville, NC38 Simmons Allison M. 1915960 2,124

Charlotte, NC39 Taylor Angel V. 1915896 2,122

WENDELL, NC, NC40 Hayes Keisha M. 1916677 2,119

Charlotte, NC41 Boggan Kim 1915897 2,118

Rockwell, NC41 Williams Brittany L. 1906988 2,118

Concord, NC41 Rose Diane 1908898 2,118

Kernersville, NC44 Phillips Earnestine 1928485 2,117

Roxboro, NC45 Simmons Jennifer G. 1928951 2,116

Lenoir, NC45 Cobb Barbara L. 1916466 2,116

Kernersville, NC47 Wright Erica P. 1916710 2,113

Randleman, NC48 Tripp Bridgette J. 1916353 2,111

Troutman, NC48 Steiner Karen A. 1901473 2,111

Franklin, NC50 Queen Rhonda K. 1908097 2,110

Cherokee, NC51 Smith Tanje M. 1912119 2,109

Greensboro, NC52 Dobbins Deitra A. 1916670 2,105

Maiden, NC53 Putzrath Raine 1928241 2,103

Greensboro, NC54 Thompson Frances L. 1922515 2,100

Fayetteville, NC55 Marshall Jamie 1933821 2,099

Haw River, NC56 Evans Anitra M. 1928614 2,098

Winston Salem, NC57 McCollum Nadine F. 1916627 2,097

Knightdale, NC58 Vick Christa B. 1928415 2,096

Clayton, NC58 King Velma D. 1910152 2,096

Greensboro, NC58 Carter Glenda R. 1922023 2,096

Clayton, NC61 James Ravonda W. 1910152 2,094

Maiden, NC61 Tringali Cynthia L. 1928240 2,094

Valdese, NC63 Brown Pamela 1918097 2,090

Fayetteville, NC64 Parrish Michelle F. 1916208 2,087

Whitsett, NC65 Settle Natarsha A. 1928509 2,086

Winston Salem, NC66 Dulin Betty 1916628 2,084

Concord, NC66 Rose Colleen M. 1908898 2,084

Statesville, NC68 Metsch Angel D. 1915959 2,082

Greensboro, NC68 Patton Lynn M. 1916670 2,082

Bolivia, NC70 Shore Kitty R. 1907913 2,079

Rockwell, NC70 Edmonds Meranda A. 1906988 2,079

Salisbury, NC72 Allison Jennifer E. 1915338 2,078

Randleman, NC73 Stone Amanda L. 1916354 2,075

Graham, NC74 Lott Denise M. 1915926 2,070

Charlotte, NC74 Hayes-Carmichael Roxanna 1929805 2,070

Haw River, NC76 Finley Christine 1928614 2,066

Greensboro, NC76 McCandless Cathy D. 1922515 2,066

Pilot Mtn, NC78 Coe Joan M. 1915933 2,065

Knightdale, NC78 Williams Lawana 1928415 2,065

Statesville, NC80 Calfee Tracy 1915959 2,063

Raleigh, NC81 Weiss Donna L. 1913187 2,062

Salisbury, NC81 Day Melissa S. 1909774 2,062
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Cherokee, NC83 Wolfe Martha 1912119 2,061

Lenoir, NC83 Duffey Candy 1916465 2,061

Maiden, NC83 Ollice Hailey A. 1928241 2,061

UNKNOWN, SC86 Hopkins Michelle R. 1918090 2,060

Eden, NC86 Tickle Chrissy 1908082 2,060

Archdale, NC88 Shinn Kristin A. 1929661 2,059

Valdese, NC88 Brown Brittany A. 1918097 2,059

Greensboro, NC88 Thompson Tammy M. 1922515 2,059

Greensboro, NC91 Judd Gail C. 1922023 2,058

Statesville, NC92 Bell Judy C. 1915961 2,056

Charlotte, NC92 Fowler Doreen D. 1933548 2,056

Eden, NC94 Pollan Lynn M. 1908082 2,054

Franklin, NC95 Crawford Kim M. 1908097 2,052

Cleveland, NC95 Crocker Donna F. 1916799 2,052

Kernersville, NC95 Kennedy Brenda J. 1928485 2,052

Charlotte, NC98 Thomas Kimberly D. 1915898 2,051

Concord, NC98 Easterday Cindy D. 1908899 2,051

Clayton, NC100 Goings Donna M. 1910152 2,048

Kernersville, NC100 Greene Scarlette B. 1928486 2,048

Bolivia, NC102 Gardiner Tiffany A. 1907913 2,046

Fayetteville, NC103 Wilson Juanita 1933821 2,044

Randleman, NC104 Gill Tiffany 1916354 2,043

Randleman, NC105 Stone Juliette N. 1916354 2,042

Raleigh, NC105 Mack Mariah A. 1928423 2,042

Greensboro, NC105 Goode Felicia N. 1922514 2,042

Concord, NC108 Stephens Cassandra R. 1908899 2,040

Fayetteville, NC109 Chafin Erin V. 1933821 2,039

Charlotte, NC110 Muhammad Adriane Y. 1935279 2,038

Mount Pleasant, NC110 Oot Barbara D. 1910538 2,038

Lenoir, NC112 Phillips Pamela C. 1916466 2,036

Asheville, NC113 Johnston Kimberly L. 1915442 2,035

Charlotte, NC113 Lee Vonda 1915896 2,035

Havelock, NC113 Smith Towanda 1906345 2,035

Charlotte, NC116 McPherson Greta A. 1915898 2,033

Burlington, NC117 Underwood Karen J. 1915940 2,032

Kernersville, NC118 Higdon Melissa R. 1900924 2,031

Trinity, NC118 Stone-Mills April M. 1914190 2,031

UNKNOWN, SC118 Parker Princess A. 1918090 2,031

Trinity, NC121 Jarrell Whitney(Blair) B. 1911667 2,030

Bolivia, NC121 Heuschneider Paula 1907913 2,030

Greensboro, NC123 McNair Tanya D. 1922514 2,029

Haw River, NC124 Torain Deborah W. 1928615 2,028

Concord, NC125 Miles Rebecca L. 1908899 2,027

Knightdale, NC126 Reid Kiara M. 1928415 2,026

Charlotte, NC126 Cook Anita F. 1915897 2,026

Randleman, NC126 Grace Linda S. 1916354 2,026

North Carolina State USBC - Womens Tournament

Current Standings

2024 North Carolina State Women's Championship Tou

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Sep 29, 2024   03:52 PM Page 15 of 22



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Randleman, NC129 Richardson Erica N. 1916353 2,024

Roxboro, NC129 Schmit Dottie H. 1928951 2,024

Kernersville, NC129 Holiday Patricia B. 1928486 2,024

Burlington, NC132 Willis Josephine G. 1915940 2,023

Cherokee, NC133 Kendrick Terrie D. 1912119 2,020

Charlotte, NC133 Hankerson Samantha L. 1915895 2,020

Winston Salem, NC133 Hairston Carolyn Y. 1916628 2,020

Kernersville, NC136 Piszton Carrie D. 1900924 2,019

Franklin, NC137 Ratsch Kimberly G. 1903662 2,018

Concord, NC137 Reynolds Barb S. 1909252 2,018

Havelock, NC139 Cruz Martha H. 1906345 2,016

Cleveland, NC139 Mayhorn Teresa K. 1916799 2,016

Statesville, NC141 Jeffrey Veronica 1915961 2,015

WENDELL, NC, NC142 Morrison Leisha M. 1916677 2,013

Lexington, NC143 Pucek Diane 1909532 2,012

Eden, NC143 Jamison Theresa 1908082 2,012

Kernersville, NC145 Myers Crystal L. 1928485 2,011

Graham, NC145 Euliss Donna S. 1915926 2,011

Charlotte, NC147 Bennett Patrina D. 1933548 2,009

Lenoir, NC148 Goodwin Crystal P. 1916465 2,007

Winston Salem, NC148 Carroll Brenda Y. 1916628 2,007

Mount Pleasant, NC150 Boots Amy 1910538 2,006

Eden, NC151 Marino Rachel 1908082 2,004

Winston Salem, NC152 Brown Wanda K. 1916627 2,003

Lexington, NC153 Allen Kori R. 1909532 2,002

Kernersville, NC153 Neal Jacqueline C. 1916710 2,002

Rockwell, NC153 Edmonds Shelby A. 1906988 2,002

East Bend, NC156 Schmal Pam C. 1904515 2,001

High Point, NC157 Leggett Ada M. 1912968 2,000

Hendersonville, NC158 Clevenger Misty L. 1912275 1,999

Randleman, NC159 Hunter Brittany N. 1916356 1,998

Havelock, NC160 Donham Kathy M. 1906345 1,997

Concord, NC160 Moore Deborah A. 1908898 1,997

Burlington, NC162 Cotton Darlene-Troxler 1915940 1,996

Fayetteville, NC162 Horne Shanika S. 1913336 1,996

Lenoir, NC164 Weaver Shannon P. 1916465 1,994

Reidsville, NC164 Watlington Beverly H. 1915868 1,994

High Point, NC166 Welch Louise M. 1912968 1,992

Charlotte, NC166 Lopez Juchia 1915895 1,992

Kernersville, NC166 Rogers Denise G. 1916710 1,992

Knightdale, NC169 Irvin Cassandra L. 1928415 1,990

Salisbury, NC169 Byers Delas P. 1915338 1,990

Charlotte, NC171 Williams Courtney 1929805 1,989

Raleigh, NC171 Rubin Debra (Debbie) G. 1913187 1,989

Greensboro, NC173 King Wanda C. 1916670 1,988

Charlotte, NC174 Gunter Allison T. 1915896 1,986
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High Point, NC174 Singletary Betty M. 1912968 1,986

Charlotte, NC174 Thomas Cynthia D. 1915897 1,986

Charlotte, NC177 Edwards Brenda L. 1915897 1,983

Charlotte, NC177 Williams Angela N. 1929805 1,983

Lenoir, NC179 Miller Heather J. 1916466 1,980

Fayetteville, NC180 Parrish Jennifer L. 1916208 1,978

Kernersville, NC181 Stamper Kristen 1900924 1,977

WENDELL, NC, NC182 Marshall Keia A. 1916677 1,976

Salisbury, NC182 Edwards Latoya D. 1915338 1,976

Reidsville, NC184 Crite Clarice 1915868 1,975

Gastonia, NC185 Miller Michelle J. 1915905 1,974

Charlotte, NC185 Currence Tia-Renee O. 1935279 1,974

Salisbury, NC187 Crump Christina D. 1909774 1,973

Troutman, NC187 Tuttle Donna L. 1901473 1,973

Whitsett, NC189 Baylor Annie S. 1928509 1,972

Haw River, NC189 Jeffries Linda J. 1928615 1,972

Haw River, NC189 Allen Loretta A. 1928614 1,972

Gastonia, NC192 Stewart Tammy S. 1915905 1,971

Raleigh, NC193 Aponte Jasmin M. 1913187 1,969

Statesville, NC194 Tissot Patti C. 1915959 1,968

Charlotte, NC194 Gleaves Gayle M. 1935279 1,968

WENDELL, NC, NC196 STEWARD KARLA P. 1916677 1,967

Charlotte, NC197 Nee-Amartey Aretha 1915896 1,964

UNKNOWN, SC198 Gordon Trista A. 1918090 1,963

Concord, NC198 Bigger Carla D. 1909252 1,963

Lenoir, NC200 Boston Trudy C. 1916466 1,960

Roxboro, NC201 Brown Cynthia M. 1928951 1,957

Havelock, NC202 Joseph Karin D. 1906345 1,956

Cleveland, NC203 Robbins Katrina N. 1916799 1,952

Haw River, NC204 Torian Phyllis 1928615 1,949

Lexington, NC205 Spaugh Denise P. 1909532 1,948

Kernersville, NC205 Cook Dawn M. 1928213 1,948

Charlotte, NC207 Keller Kathleen E. 1915895 1,947

Reidsville, NC207 Davis Beverly 1915868 1,947

Raleigh, NC209 Owens Najah 1928423 1,942

Pilot Mtn, NC210 Sumner Gladys G. 1915933 1,941

Gastonia, NC211 Billingslea Victoria D. 1915905 1,940

Statesville, NC212 Chimato Dolores E. 1915961 1,937

Charlotte, NC212 Davis Sandra K. 1915895 1,937

Burlington, NC214 Holopainen Stephanie L. 1915940 1,936

Charlotte, NC214 Harmon Sarah 1915898 1,936

Franklin, NC216 Davis Alice B. 1903662 1,935

Rockwell, NC216 Mays Melanie P. 1911822 1,935

Kernersville, NC216 Allen Donetta L. 1928486 1,935

Trinity, NC219 Landreth Sandy J. 1911667 1,934

Rockwell, NC220 Alberry Donna M. 1906988 1,930
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Randleman, NC221 Smith Stephanie N. 1916356 1,928

Raleigh, NC222 Maynor Annette J. 1913187 1,926

Concord, NC223 Sifford Cynthia M. 1908898 1,925

Trinity, NC224 Warner Heather C. 1911667 1,923

Kernersville, NC225 Everett Rikki (Sharon) L. 1928486 1,922

Archdale, NC226 Acosta Cristina M. 1929661 1,921

Concord, NC227 Price Sara B. 1908899 1,917

Charlotte, NC228 Aikens Miriam P. 1933548 1,916

Hendersonville, NC229 Sweezy Rita D. 1912275 1,911

Statesville, NC230 Hosler Chelsea 1915959 1,910

Mount Pleasant, NC231 Devlin Denise M. 1910538 1,909

Rockwell, NC231 Collins Suzan L. 1911822 1,909

Greensboro, NC233 Boone Giovanni G. 1916670 1,907

Trinity, NC234 Young Sherry D. 1914190 1,906

Greensboro, NC235 Sykes Patty H. 1922515 1,903

Franklin, NC235 Darr Mary K. 1903662 1,903

East Bend, NC237 Cason Christy K. 1904515 1,897

Mount Pleasant, NC238 Noblitt Julie 1910538 1,895

Salisbury, NC239 Kendall Pamela D. 1909774 1,889

Roxboro, NC240 Cutts Paula B. 1928951 1,887

Whitsett, NC241 Walters Courtney 1928509 1,883

Valdese, NC242 Gaither Angela L. 1918097 1,882

Franklin, NC243 Powell Cynthia F. 1903662 1,879

Fayetteville, NC243 Callaway Telicia 1916208 1,879

Whitsett, NC245 Cobbs Robin O. 1928509 1,872

Kernersville, NC246 Stevenson Belma L. 1916710 1,867

Valdese, NC247 McCann Tonya 1918097 1,862

Pilot Mtn, NC248 Jones Stella B. 1915933 1,861

Trinity, NC249 Freeman Cindy L. 1911667 1,860

Lexington, NC250 Everhart Amy L. 1909532 1,855

Salisbury, NC251 McBride Shakeya L. 1915338 1,853

Salisbury, NC252 Hoover Crystal D. 1909774 1,848

Greensboro, NC253 Davis Robin 1922023 1,842

Statesville, NC254 Coley Maggie L. 1915960 1,839

Randleman, NC255 Savalle Katie M. 1916353 1,824

Gastonia, NC255 Chappell Kimberly A. 1915905 1,824

Pilot Mtn, NC257 Hiatt Linda S. 1915933 1,820

Statesville, NC258 Hamby Diane M. 1915960 1,816

Fayetteville, NC259 Pope Angel J. 1913336 1,814

Greensboro, NC260 Rich Tina M. 1922023 1,812

Archdale, NC261 Myrick Crystal D. 1929661 1,802

High Point, NC261 McKiver Geraldine K. 1912968 1,802

Rockwell, NC263 Dunn Ann 1911822 1,801

Greensboro, NC264 Wilson Natalie R. 1922514 1,800

Winston Salem, NC265 Simmons Lenida J. 1916628 1,799

Cleveland, NC266 Robbins Kim E. 1916799 1,789
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Fayetteville, NC267 Byrd Sammi J. 1913336 1,780

Fayetteville, NC268 Brown Denise N. 1913336 1,778

Trinity, NC269 Barefoot Brandi L. 1914190 1,770

Trinity, NC270 Coble Heather A. 1914190 1,761

Fayetteville, NC271 Buntyn Jacqueline 1928085 1,451

Iron Station, NC272 Cha Cindy 1928456 1,420

Fayetteville, NC273 Williams Lenora A. 1928085 1,271

Iron Station, NC274 Avery Leslie B. 1928456 1,261

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Kernersville, NC1 Mabe Megan 1900924 2,011

Randleman, NC2 Stone Amanda L. 1916354 1,988

Troutman, NC3 Spates Suzanne 1901473 1,981

Cherokee, NC4 Loewy Michelle D. 1912119 1,935

Statesville, NC5 Calfee Tracy 1915959 1,928

Randleman, NC6 Brown Hannah T. 1916353 1,927

Archdale, NC7 Shinn Kristin A. 1929661 1,924

Archdale, NC8 Aycock Hilary V. 1929661 1,917

Greensboro, NC9 Lefler Elizabeth B. 1922514 1,914

Knightdale, NC10 Williams Lawana 1928415 1,912

Randleman, NC11 Tripp Bridgette J. 1916353 1,910

Troutman, NC11 Steiner Karen A. 1901473 1,910

Salisbury, NC13 Day Melissa S. 1909774 1,900

Raleigh, NC14 Owens Najah 1928423 1,894

Charlotte, NC15 Smothers Lisa L. 1935279 1,891

Greensboro, NC16 Thompson Tammy M. 1922515 1,882

Rockwell, NC17 Edmonds Meranda A. 1906988 1,878

Knightdale, NC18 Vick Christa B. 1928415 1,853

Maiden, NC19 Tringali Cynthia L. 1928240 1,845

Mount Pleasant, NC20 Oot Barbara D. 1910538 1,837

Rockwell, NC21 Williams Brittany L. 1906988 1,836

Raleigh, NC22 Maynor Annette J. 1913187 1,830

Troutman, NC23 Tuttle Donna L. 1901473 1,829

Randleman, NC24 Stone Juliette N. 1916354 1,817

Raleigh, NC25 Mack Mariah A. 1928423 1,808

Whitsett, NC26 Settle Natarsha A. 1928509 1,804

Statesville, NC27 Metsch Angel D. 1915959 1,800

Trinity, NC28 Stone-Mills April M. 1914190 1,797

Eden, NC29 Marino Rachel 1908082 1,779

Archdale, NC30 Acosta Cristina M. 1929661 1,777

Charlotte, NC31 Hayes-Carmichael Roxanna 1929805 1,773

Eden, NC32 Pollan Lynn M. 1908082 1,772

Charlotte, NC33 Thomas Katrina M. 1929805 1,771

Maiden, NC34 Sliger Darcy L. 1928240 1,770
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Randleman, NC34 Gill Tiffany 1916354 1,770

Valdese, NC36 Brown Brittany A. 1918097 1,768

Randleman, NC37 Richardson Erica N. 1916353 1,766

Kernersville, NC38 Wright Erica P. 1916710 1,765

Graham, NC39 Carthon April M. 1915926 1,764

Clayton, NC39 James Ravonda W. 1910152 1,764

Randleman, NC41 Savalle Katie M. 1916353 1,761

Knightdale, NC42 Reid Kiara M. 1928415 1,753

Rockwell, NC43 Hunter Suzie F. 1911822 1,752

Eden, NC44 Jamison Theresa 1908082 1,745

East Bend, NC45 Hoots Amber L. 1904515 1,744

Rockwell, NC45 Edmonds Shelby A. 1906988 1,744

WENDELL, NC, NC47 Marshall Keia A. 1916677 1,742

Knightdale, NC48 Irvin Cassandra L. 1928415 1,741

Randleman, NC49 Smith Stephanie N. 1916356 1,736

Greensboro, NC50 Dobbins Deitra A. 1916670 1,733

Kernersville, NC51 Stamper Kristen 1900924 1,728

Whitsett, NC52 Walters Courtney 1928509 1,715

Fayetteville, NC52 Chafin Erin V. 1933821 1,715

Greensboro, NC54 McCandless Cathy D. 1922515 1,703

Troutman, NC55 Taillon Jane E. 1901473 1,697

Randleman, NC56 Grace Linda S. 1916354 1,687

Whitsett, NC57 Cobbs Robin O. 1928509 1,686

Kernersville, NC58 Phillips Earnestine 1928485 1,682

Trinity, NC59 Coble Heather A. 1914190 1,680

Cleveland, NC59 Crocker Donna F. 1916799 1,680

Greensboro, NC61 Patton Lynn M. 1916670 1,677

Winston Salem, NC62 Byrom Priscilla S. 1916627 1,668

Whitsett, NC63 Baylor Annie S. 1928509 1,666

Cherokee, NC64 Smith Tanje M. 1912119 1,665

Archdale, NC65 Myrick Crystal D. 1929661 1,649

Rockwell, NC66 Alberry Donna M. 1906988 1,648

Havelock, NC66 Smith Towanda 1906345 1,648

Kernersville, NC68 Piszton Carrie D. 1900924 1,647

Cleveland, NC69 Mayhorn Teresa K. 1916799 1,644

Statesville, NC69 Tissot Patti C. 1915959 1,644

Charlotte, NC69 Williams Angela N. 1929805 1,644

Asheville, NC72 Johnston Kimberly L. 1915442 1,639

Raleigh, NC73 Rubin Debra (Debbie) G. 1913187 1,635

Kernersville, NC73 Higdon Melissa R. 1900924 1,635

Charlotte, NC73 Williams Courtney 1929805 1,635

Gastonia, NC76 Chappell Kimberly A. 1915905 1,632

Cherokee, NC77 Wolfe Martha 1912119 1,626

Mount Pleasant, NC78 Noblitt Julie 1910538 1,622

Fayetteville, NC79 Horne Shanika S. 1913336 1,618

Fayetteville, NC79 Byrd Sammi J. 1913336 1,618
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Valdese, NC81 Gaither Angela L. 1918097 1,615

Fayetteville, NC82 Pope Angel J. 1913336 1,613

Raleigh, NC83 Weiss Donna L. 1913187 1,609

Charlotte, NC83 Muhammad Adriane Y. 1935279 1,609

Greensboro, NC85 Goode Felicia N. 1922514 1,607

Asheville, NC86 Sellers Amanda L. 1915442 1,606

Kernersville, NC87 Rogers Denise G. 1916710 1,596

Gastonia, NC88 Stewart Tammy S. 1915905 1,593

Havelock, NC89 Donham Kathy M. 1906345 1,592

Trinity, NC90 Young Sherry D. 1914190 1,591

Winston Salem, NC91 Simmons Bianca 1916627 1,580

Trinity, NC92 Barefoot Brandi L. 1914190 1,578

Fayetteville, NC93 Brown Denise N. 1913336 1,577

Rockwell, NC94 Dunn Ann 1911822 1,576

Winston Salem, NC95 Hairston Carolyn Y. 1916628 1,567

Greensboro, NC96 Wilson Natalie R. 1922514 1,566

Eden, NC97 Tickle Chrissy 1908082 1,559

Kernersville, NC98 Ramseur-Green Colista 1928485 1,553

Greensboro, NC98 King Wanda C. 1916670 1,553

Greensboro, NC100 Boone Giovanni G. 1916670 1,544

Greensboro, NC101 McNair Tanya D. 1922514 1,537

Winston Salem, NC102 Dulin Betty 1916628 1,526

Winston Salem, NC103 Simmons Lenida J. 1916628 1,508

Raleigh, NC104 Aponte Jasmin M. 1913187 1,501

Winston Salem, NC105 McCollum Nadine F. 1916627 1,500

Winston Salem, NC106 Carroll Brenda Y. 1916628 1,491

Rockwell, NC106 Mays Melanie P. 1911822 1,491

Trinity, NC108 Landreth Sandy J. 1911667 1,490

Rockwell, NC109 Collins Suzan L. 1911822 1,489

Cleveland, NC110 Robbins Katrina N. 1916799 1,484

Randleman, NC111 Hunter Brittany N. 1916356 1,482

Kernersville, NC112 Neal Jacqueline C. 1916710 1,477

Fayetteville, NC112 Wilson Juanita 1933821 1,477

Fayetteville, NC114 Callaway Telicia 1916208 1,474

Winston Salem, NC115 Brown Wanda K. 1916627 1,469

Kernersville, NC116 Holiday Patricia B. 1928486 1,457

Kernersville, NC117 Cook Dawn M. 1928213 1,456

Cherokee, NC118 Kendrick Terrie D. 1912119 1,453

Kernersville, NC119 Myers Crystal L. 1928485 1,444

Reidsville, NC120 Bennett Helen M. 1915868 1,403

Kernersville, NC121 Stevenson Belma L. 1916710 1,381

Fayetteville, NC122 Parrish Jennifer L. 1916208 1,372

Lexington, NC123 Pucek Diane 1909532 1,364

Fayetteville, NC123 Marshall Jamie 1933821 1,364

Reidsville, NC125 Watlington Beverly H. 1915868 1,346

Kernersville, NC126 Greene Scarlette B. 1928486 1,337
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Fayetteville, NC127 Buntyn Jacqueline 1928085 1,307

Lexington, NC128 Allen Kori R. 1909532 1,291

Fayetteville, NC129 Parrish Michelle F. 1916208 1,286

Kernersville, NC130 Kennedy Brenda J. 1928485 1,284

Kernersville, NC131 Allen Donetta L. 1928486 1,281

Fayetteville, NC132 Creel Jessie 1916208 1,274

Reidsville, NC133 Davis Beverly 1915868 1,251

Cleveland, NC134 Robbins Kim E. 1916799 1,249

Reidsville, NC135 Crite Clarice 1915868 1,240

Kernersville, NC136 Everett Rikki (Sharon) L. 1928486 1,235

Lexington, NC137 Everhart Amy L. 1909532 1,234

Lexington, NC138 Spaugh Denise P. 1909532 1,171

Fayetteville, NC139 Williams Lenora A. 1928085 981
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